
I
ELEGTION GOMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

NOTIFICATION
lslamabad, the 27ttt February,2024

i

No.F.2(SI2024.Cord(8).: ln pursuance of sub-section (1) of Section 98 of the Elections Act, 2017

(Act No. XXX|ll of 2017),the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes the name of candidate returned

to the Provincial Assembly of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa as a result of General Elections-2O24 from the under

mentioned constituency:

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

d,,'

t

Rth^'
(Muhahpd Asad Ali)

Assistant Director (Coord.)

The Manager,

Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,

lslamabad

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan,

Extraordinary (Part-lll) of today's date.l

Drozanda Miami

Kabul Khel Tehsil

Shewa

Pakistan Tehreek-e-

lnsaf Parliamentarian
(PTrP)

Rakhe Jan
Muhammad

lqbal Khan
PK-103

North Waziristan-l

Returned Candidates Farooq PC



ON COMMISSION OF PAKI

NOTIFICATION
lslamabad the 27th February,2024

No.F.2(8)/2024.Cord.M/F(8).. ln pursuance of the provisions of sub-section (2) of Section 98 of the Elections Act,

2017 (XXXIll of 2017), the Election Commission of Pakistan hereby publishes, for general information, the number of votes received by

each contesting candidate in respect of the under-mentioned constituency in the Provincial Assembly of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa as a

result of General Elections-2024 held on 08-02-2024, based on the results consolidated by the respective Returning Officer and name of

the candidates who have received the hest number of votes in the each constituency

1 Asad Ullah Jamiat Ulama-e-lslam Pakistan

2 Jamal Abdul Nasir National Democratic Movement

3 Chief Malik Mohammad Qasim Khan lndependent

4 Rafin Ullah Khiali lndependent

5 Rahim Ullah lndependent

6 Syed Wazir lndependent

7 Shakir Ullah lndependent

B Allama lqbal lndependent

9 Liaqat Ali Khan lndependent

10 Muhammad lqbal Khan Pakistan Tehreek'e'lnsaf
Parliamentarian (PTIP)

11 Muhammad Kamran lndependent

12 Malik Alam Zeb Khan Jamaale-lslami Pakistan
'13 Yakhya Khan lndependent

Total

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

The Manager,

Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,

lslamabad.

17785

9733

57

1142

42

25

283

9960

7125

24259

ao

31 37

Muhammad lqbal Khan

Pakistan Tehreek-e-lnsaf

Parliamentarian (PTIP)

Ari)

Assistant Director (Coord.)

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan,

Extraordinary (Part-lll) of today's date.l
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Name of the
Candidate

Declared

Elected with Party Affiliation

Total votes
polled in the

constituency

Total No.

of lnvalid votes
in the

constituency

5I

No. of
valid votes

secured by the

Gontesting
cendidetos

Party Affiliation

3

Names of the

Contesting

Candidates

7

st.

No

PK-103 North Waziristan-l

757082033
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a Copy forwarded for information to the:

(1) Secretary to the President, Aiwan-e-Sadr, lslamabad,

(2) Secretary to the Prime Minister, Prime Minister's Office, lslamabad,

(3) Secretary, ProvincialAssembly of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar.

(4) Provincial Election Commissioner, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar

(5) District Returning Officer, North Waziristan.

(6) District Election Commissioner, North Waziristan.

(7) Returning Officer, PK-103 North Waziristan-|.

(8) Muhammad lqbal Khan,

Drozanda Miami Kabul KhelTehsil Shewa.

(

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(e)

(1 0)

(11)

ll, Copy also fonruarded to the:

Director General (Law)

Director General (Elections)

Director General (lT- Policy & Planning)

Additional Director General (Elections-ll)

Additional Director General (Training)

Additional Director General (GSl)

Additional Director General (MCO)

Director to Hon'ble CEC

Director (Elector Rolls)

Director (Political Finance)

Director (Elections-l)
Director (MCO)

Deputy Director (Budget)

Deputy Director (Confd,)

Deputy Director (Political Finance)

Deputy Director (Web)

Deputy Director (Law)

PS to Hon'ble Members - I ll, lll & lV.

Staff Officer to Secretary

Through PEC, KPK

ECP Secretariat, lslamabad

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

e)

(20) AssistantDirector(Monitoring)
(21) JPA to Special Secretary-ll (ECP) n

(Muh{qg# Asad Ali)
Assistant Director (Coord.)

Returned Candidates Farooq PC


